' WHEN RECORDED,

- RETURNTO: | I
- MASHINGTON FEDERAL ves RERA Ty
o 'PO‘BOX 97 200303180113
_.;;"‘___ANA(‘OR‘I‘FS WA 98221 Skagit County Auditor
3/18/2003 Page 1 0of  211:37AM
“Attn =P LANG — e _
Date 03/07/03 LoanNo. 261775-1

NoTICEOF MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

NOTICE TO ALL PERSONS 1s given that Washington Federal Savings s
as the Beneficiary/(Grantee). of that Deed of Trust dated __QCTOBER 25, 2002 ,
recorded under _ AUDITORS' FILE . No. 200210290077 ,
in the Records of ___SKAGIT County, State of _ WASHINGTON

has, this date, modified the terms of the ‘Note secured by the Deed of Trust ("the Loan Contract and
Security Instrument"), as approved by ~DALE L NEIFERT AND ANITA G NEIFERT,

TRUSTEES OF THE DALE AND ANITA NEIFERT REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST,

CREATED AUG 28, 2001. .-~ .. g » Grantor (or Successor Grantor)
under the Security Instrument as follows:

IMPORTANT Any numbered pamgmph which is highlighted by the mark of an

Check . "X" in the box opposite it and whose blank lines or spaces are filled in, is part of
gpp?o;;nate this notice. Any other numbeted paragraph not so highlighted, is not part of this
ox(es

notice.

1. The Maturity Date of the Loan Contract and Secunty Instrument has been changed
from NOVEMBER 1, 2017 ';o NOVEMBER 1, 2032

D 2 The Loan Contract and Security Instrument has also been modlﬁed in a manner other than
change in the Maturity Dats. )

The purpose of this document is to provide record notice, when requ1red of a modification in the terms
of the loan contract and security instrument. It is not intended. to nor shall it be deemed to alter in any
manner the actual terms of any loan modification agreement between the grantor of the security
instrument (or the successor of grantor) and :

as beneficiary. Notice is given to all persons that, except for the terms of any”loan modification
agreement, the terms of the original loan contract and security instrument. shall m ‘all other respects
remain in full force and effect, .

Dntor(s)
WASHINGTON FEDERAL SAVINGS 7(77
by:

DALE L NEIFERT,

BARBARA A RODGERS 7
Title:  BRANCH MANAGER '

{(Over for notary acknowledgments)

Page 1 of 2 pages. LO122 WA 07/19/01




zfog a8vg

sbed £002/81/¢
éloll hy A;unoo ;rBens
L

»mm IJWWIIWJWHWWWWW

wws uz oz

dﬁgﬂ“\50;;0

'

gut’
W

| ]
SKE
%'\3{\3

- e 0pLo g_ﬁﬂaﬁg. sa.udxe UOTSSTWIIO) A §=z i . O _ - N ‘;3._?
SHIHOOVNV 8 Surpises : _.
* “NOIONTHSVR —J0 emg o .m; pus oy olgqn& LrmoN %,

W ’Ji‘ﬁ")}j I PN

“JUSWINISUT YY) U} PaUOjua sesodmd pue sasn oty xog Knred gons o jov AIsjun[o puw coyy oY) 9q O
(PoNoaXF SBM JUSLINISU] St WOYA 30 Jieyag uo Led ot Jo sureN)
f00Z "8T7 JNV QILVAED LSMYL ONIATT ATHVOOAHY I¥IJTIN VIINV ONV ITVQ THL °
(eapsnrL ‘100140 ‘80 ‘Kyuomny jo od1)

- -~
%
<T
—df
R
L
A,
O
(/
I;"

-~ STATSOYL oy se 3 padpeimowyoe

PUB JUSLITLSUL Y} OJN09X9 O) POZLIOINE AIam/sem (£9Yj/eUs/ey) Juy) PojEls (B0 UO ‘JUomInIsUI SR

pousis (Asyy/eys/et) 1o peSpapmotnios (s)uosted pres pue ‘awr 2ojeq pereadde oum (sjuosied oty axe/st
[(s)uoszad 0 (s)euuaN]

IHE.E[IHN 3 V.LINV NV ITMIATAN T ITIVA
1203] aouopma ﬁ;o;au;snes aAET 10 mouy [ 181 431100 |

G L1I9V¥S 40 ALNNOD
"ss( R
" - NOIONIHSVM 4O HLVLS
sertdxs uorssmurwod LI
18 Suypisal o =
‘ Jo symg oYy 203 pus ur s1qng L1ejoN (dweg 10 [ess)
(s1nywuB1s) | e,
T opereQ

mswn.!‘isufoﬁi"ﬁt pauonTow

sesodind pue sesn o Joj 108 AreyUN{oA pus 901y (1IST/ISYSIH) 9q 03 31 PoBpOIMOUYOY PuE JUSWINLLSUY: ST
peudis (Aatpyetsson) yeq pefpamomion (sjuosied pres puw ‘oW a10jeq pereadds oym (s)uos.;ad atn GIB[’SI
[(s)uoszed o (s)eweN] U

1Y) S0UIPIAS AIOJOBJSIIES QARY JO MmOUY | jerp) K;Iuao I
( 40 ALNNOY -

"$8 ( P
( 40 HIVIS -




